
     Schützengau Mittelmain
        Jugendpokal 2017

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

10. Durchgang vom 02.04.2017
Klasse: Jugend A

SK Roden 1                                  : SV Neubrunn 1                              1000 : 1094
  Luca Benkert                      348         Lissi Bauer                       379
  Julia Hartlieb                    326         Lorenz Deckert                    341
  Philipp Schneider                 326         Marius Lurz                       374

SV Neubrunn 2                               : KKS Altfeld 1                              1008 : 954
  Christina Meckel                  335         Tina Gerberich                    350
  Vivien Simic                      353         Lea Nitschky                      349
  Sam Schneider                     320         Pascal Albert                     255

SG Remlingen 1                              : SV Bischbrunn 1                            961  : 862
  Moritz Michel                     313         Emma Thauer                       269
  Adrian Stenke                     319         Jana Rüppel                       240
  Leonard Stenke                    329         Lukas Väth                        353

 1. SV Neubrunn 1                              10   20 : 0    10864   1086,40
 2. SV Neubrunn 2                              10   15 : 5    10159   1015,90
 3. KKS Altfeld 1                              10   13 : 7    10097   1009,70
 4. SK Roden 1                                 10   6  : 14   9833    983,30
 5. SG Remlingen 1                             10   4  : 16   9434    943,40
 6. SV Bischbrunn 1                            10   2  : 18   9611    961,10



 1. Lissi Bauer                   SV Neubrunn 1                               379 Ringe
 2. Marius Lurz                   SV Neubrunn 1                               374 Ringe
 3. Vivien Simic                  SV Neubrunn 2                               353 Ringe
    Lukas Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 1                             353 Ringe
 5. Tina Gerberich                KKS Altfeld 1                               350 Ringe
 6. Lea Nitschky                  KKS Altfeld 1                               349 Ringe
 7. Luca Benkert                  SK Roden 1                                  348 Ringe
 8. Lorenz Deckert                SV Neubrunn 1                               341 Ringe
 9. Christina Meckel              SV Neubrunn 2                               335 Ringe
10. Leonard Stenke                SG Remlingen 1                              329 Ringe
11. Julia Hartlieb                SK Roden 1                                  326 Ringe
    Philipp Schneider             SK Roden 1                                  326 Ringe
13. Julian Sendelbach             SK Roden 1                                  323 Ringe
14. Sam Schneider                 SV Neubrunn 2                               320 Ringe
15. Adrian Stenke                 SG Remlingen 1                              319 Ringe
16. Moritz Michel                 SG Remlingen 1                              313 Ringe
17. Kim Partes                    SK Roden 1                                  291 Ringe
18. Emma Thauer                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             269 Ringe
19. Pascal Albert                 KKS Altfeld 1                               255 Ringe
20. Jana Rüppel                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             240 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

10. Durchgang vom 02.04.2017
Klasse: Jugend B

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               : SV Lohr 1                                  802  : 707
  Christian Plaß                    311         Andreas Suchanka                  194
  Andreas Plaß                      271         Tim Meyer                         293
  Silas Winzenhöller                220         Benedikt Rudlof                   220

SC Birkenfeld 1                             : KKS Altfeld 2                              795  : 971



  Noah Rauch                        285         Sebastian Wolf                    336
  Leon Mahler                       326         Antonia Ruecker                   321
  Luca Hörning                      184         Cornelia Albert                   314

 1. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         8    14 : 2    7583    947,88
 2. SC Birkenfeld 1                            8    12 : 4    7096    887,00
 3. KKS Altfeld 2                              8    10 : 6    7134    891,75
 4. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              8    4  : 12   6260    782,50
 5. SV Lohr 1                                  8    0  : 16   5508    688,50

 1. Sebastian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               336 Ringe
 2. Leon Mahler                   SC Birkenfeld 1                             326 Ringe
 3. Antonia Ruecker               KKS Altfeld 2                               321 Ringe
 4. Cornelia Albert               KKS Altfeld 2                               314 Ringe
 5. Christian Plaß                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               311 Ringe
 6. Tim Meyer                     SV Lohr 1                                   293 Ringe
 7. Noah Rauch                    SC Birkenfeld 1                             285 Ringe
 8. Andreas Wolf                  KKS Altfeld 2                               282 Ringe
 9. Janosch Porzelt               SV Lohr 1                                   280 Ringe
10. Andreas Plaß                  Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               271 Ringe
11. Benedikt Rudlof               SV Lohr 1                                   220 Ringe
    Silas Winzenhöller            Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               220 Ringe
13. Andreas Suchanka              SV Lohr 1                                   194 Ringe
14. Luca Hörning                  SC Birkenfeld 1                             184 Ringe
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